
POLCENIGO (PN) Manifestazione del 11/06/2017

Miglior 

I II III Manche

1 SA 1 "PUCCI" 05 02:58,61 03:06,01 02:59,87 00:00,00 02:58,61

2 SA 3 BENCO RICCARDO 05 03:07,28 03:05,24 03:02,31 00:00,00 03:02,31

3 SA 2 "BAETA" 05 05 03:17,84 03:20,49 03:11,63 00:00,00 03:11,63

4 SB 7 GHERMI IVAN 00:00,00 02:45,29 02:43,91 00:00,00 02:43,91

5 SB 4 DA PIEVE LUIGI 02:47,71 02:49,50 02:45,45 00:00,00 02:45,45

6 SB 5 SANTIN FRANCESCO 05 05 02:54,20 02:51,96 10:05,00 00:00,00 02:51,96

7 SB 6 DEL PUP NICOLA 03:08,57 03:06,40 03:05,62 00:00,00 03:05,62

8 SC 32 CAPPELLI NICO 05 05 02:56,06 02:55,15 02:49,59 00:00,00 02:49,59

9 SC 11 PELLEGRINI MARCO 15 03:05,03 02:50,53 02:50,08 00:00,00 02:50,08

10 SC 8 DOTTA ELIS 05 03:05,88 03:03,30 03:00,22 00:00,00 03:00,22

11 SC 9 CURZEL THOMAS 05 05 03:03,70 03:03,49 03:01,62 00:00,00 03:01,62

12 SC 10 MARTIN MANLIO 05 05 03:01,98 03:05,99 03:06,15 00:00,00 03:01,98

13 A 14 MILOTTI PAOLO 05 02:35,13 02:29,80 02:28,99 00:00,00 02:28,99

14 A 12 MAURUTTO SILVIO 05 02:35,41 02:40,62 02:35,48 00:00,00 02:35,41

15 A 18 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 15 02:52,27 02:36,26 02:49,42 00:00,00 02:36,26

16 A 13 CALLEGARIN NICOLO' 05 02:37,15 02:38,18 02:42,08 00:00,00 02:37,15

17 A 15 RUGGI DAVIDE 05 02:37,21 02:43,90 02:41,01 00:00,00 02:37,21

18 A 16 TONIZZO LUCA 02:42,66 02:42,93 02:44,94 00:00,00 02:42,66

19 A 17 ROMANO SERGIO 02:51,75 02:49,61 02:46,83 00:00,00 02:46,83

20 B 20 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 02:25,27 02:24,15 02:23,55 00:00,00 02:23,55

21 B 26 "ANACLETO" 02:24,53 02:24,87 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:24,53

22 B 27 GIORGINI IVAN 05 02:29,18 02:36,41 02:31,88 00:00,00 02:29,18

23 B 19 CARRER GABRIELE 02:34,54 02:31,64 02:31,72 00:00,00 02:31,64

24 B 23 BEZZI CESARE 05 02:36,48 02:34,21 02:32,17 00:00,00 02:32,17

25 B 24 RUGGI MIRCO 02:37,55 02:38,37 02:39,33 00:00,00 02:37,55

Pilota

CLASSIFICA

Penalità
1^ Manche

C
la

ss
.

2^ Manche 3^ MancheCat. N°
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26 B 21 TRENTIN DIEGO 15 15 10 02:51,79 02:49,70 02:41,21 00:00,00 02:41,21

27 B 25 SAKSIDA STEFANO 02:42,25 02:41,23 02:42,12 00:00,00 02:41,23

28 B 61 "VTEC" 03:05,94 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:05,94

29 C 31 "FERRA" 02:28,27 02:26,57 02:25,67 00:00,00 02:25,67

30 C 28 BALDIN DAVIDE 05 02:29,37 02:33,97 02:27,13 00:00,00 02:27,13

31 C 38 DONATO RAFFAELE 05 02:31,90 02:38,43 02:35,69 00:00,00 02:31,90

32 C 40 DE BIASIO FABIO 15 10 05 02:46,72 02:37,50 02:36,74 00:00,00 02:36,74

33 C 35 ALFIER MATTEO 02:43,34 02:37,74 02:37,31 00:00,00 02:37,31

34 C 34 ZINAROLA DAVID 02:44,42 02:40,33 02:39,77 00:00,00 02:39,77

35 C 30 ORLANDI GIANPIETRO 05 02:40,07 02:43,50 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:40,07

36 C 29 MONDELLO MICHELE 10 10 02:59,21 02:56,94 02:41,06 00:00,00 02:41,06

37 C 37 "TITTI" 02:44,11 02:45,26 02:44,57 00:00,00 02:44,11

38 C 39 GIOVANETTI GIULIANO 05 02:47,32 02:45,44 02:48,14 00:00,00 02:45,44

39 C 36 "COMPLICE" 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

40 D2 43 LIBERA MARCO 10 05 02:39,32 02:34,51 02:29,62 00:00,00 02:29,62

41 D2 41 RUMOR ANDREA 10 10 10 02:42,86 02:43,42 02:47,75 00:00,00 02:42,86

42 D2 42 SCAGGIANTE DANILO P. 05 10 02:49,41 02:53,49 03:19,76 00:00,00 02:49,41

43 D4X4 44 DEL MEDICO EDOARDO 05 05 03:16,79 03:12,13 03:15,09 00:00,00 03:12,13

44 E 47 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 02:12,77 02:13,58 02:13,55 00:00,00 02:12,77

45 E 46 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 02:25,17 02:12,89 02:13,92 00:00,00 02:12,89

46 E 45 RAMY 05 02:19,61 02:20,82 02:23,81 00:00,00 02:19,61

47 E 49 PARLOTTI ADRENALINIKA 02:27,19 02:21,12 02:22,37 00:00,00 02:21,12

48 E 48 MARCHETTI MAURO 05 05 02:38,73 02:30,64 02:35,89 00:00,00 02:30,64

49 PROMO 50 "DOMINIK" 05 02:31,40 02:29,81 02:36,81 00:00,00 02:29,81

50 RALLY 53 "GATTO" 02:38,69 02:37,34 02:34,92 00:00,00 02:34,92
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51 RALLY 52 REPPEZZA IGOR 05 05 02:45,78 02:39,43 02:45,53 00:00,00 02:39,43

52 RALLY 62 MONDELLO LUCIO 05 02:43,16 02:40,58 02:43,93 00:00,00 02:40,58

53 RALLY 56 LADERCHI LUCA 10 10 02:47,92 02:41,78 02:48,77 00:00,00 02:41,78

54 RALLY 65 "MARCO" 05 05 02:50,47 02:53,86 02:42,50 00:00,00 02:42,50

55 RALLY 59 DA RE GIOVANNI 05 02:43,91 02:50,26 02:45,63 00:00,00 02:43,91

56 RALLY 57 VENTRE FRANCESCO 05 02:49,74 02:45,03 02:46,42 00:00,00 02:45,03

57 RALLY 63 MESTRE ANDREA 15 02:47,94 03:05,01 02:48,02 00:00,00 02:47,94

58 RALLY 64 GARDONIO SIMONE-MARIN 45 05 10 03:30,05 02:50,80 02:57,04 00:00,00 02:50,80

59 RALLY 54 "MARKO" 02:54,03 02:53,45 02:53,65 00:00,00 02:53,45

60 RALLY 55 STELLA NICOLA 10 05 05 02:58,29 02:55,84 02:54,64 00:00,00 02:54,64

61 RALLY 58 PIOL LUCA 15 15 03:17,50 03:13,21 03:02,81 00:00,00 03:02,81

62 SPORT 66 SCOPEL ANDREA 02:20,41 02:20,04 02:19,88 00:00,00 02:19,88

63 SPORT 70 BERTIN 15 15 02:24,11 02:35,27 02:36,53 00:00,00 02:24,11

64 SPORT 68 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 05 05 02:28,69 02:25,70 02:31,32 00:00,00 02:25,70

65 SPORT 71 GIOSCO 05 02:37,14 02:28,31 02:33,54 00:00,00 02:28,31

66 SPORT 69 SANTOBUONO GIUSEPPE 10 10 02:47,82 02:37,69 02:45,47 00:00,00 02:37,69

67 SPORT 67 FERRARI RUBENS 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00
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1 E 47 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 02:12,77 02:13,58 02:13,55 00:00,00 02:12,77

2 E 46 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 02:25,17 02:12,89 02:13,92 00:00,00 02:12,89

3 E 45 RAMY 05 02:19,61 02:20,82 02:23,81 00:00,00 02:19,61

4 SPORT 66 SCOPEL ANDREA 02:20,41 02:20,04 02:19,88 00:00,00 02:19,88

5 E 49 PARLOTTI ADRENALINIKA 02:27,19 02:21,12 02:22,37 00:00,00 02:21,12

6 B 20 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 02:25,27 02:24,15 02:23,55 00:00,00 02:23,55

7 SPORT 70 BERTIN 15 15 02:24,11 02:35,27 02:36,53 00:00,00 02:24,11

8 B 26 "ANACLETO" 02:24,53 02:24,87 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:24,53

9 C 31 "FERRA" 02:28,27 02:26,57 02:25,67 00:00,00 02:25,67

10 SPORT 68 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 05 05 02:28,69 02:25,70 02:31,32 00:00,00 02:25,70

11 C 28 BALDIN DAVIDE 05 02:29,37 02:33,97 02:27,13 00:00,00 02:27,13

12 SPORT 71 GIOSCO 05 02:37,14 02:28,31 02:33,54 00:00,00 02:28,31

13 A 14 MILOTTI PAOLO 05 02:35,13 02:29,80 02:28,99 00:00,00 02:28,99

14 B 27 GIORGINI IVAN 05 02:29,18 02:36,41 02:31,88 00:00,00 02:29,18

15 D2 43 LIBERA MARCO 10 05 02:39,32 02:34,51 02:29,62 00:00,00 02:29,62

16 PROMO 50 "DOMINIK" 05 02:31,40 02:29,81 02:36,81 00:00,00 02:29,81

17 E 48 MARCHETTI MAURO 05 05 02:38,73 02:30,64 02:35,89 00:00,00 02:30,64

18 B 19 CARRER GABRIELE 02:34,54 02:31,64 02:31,72 00:00,00 02:31,64

19 C 38 DONATO RAFFAELE 05 02:31,90 02:38,43 02:35,69 00:00,00 02:31,90

20 B 23 BEZZI CESARE 05 02:36,48 02:34,21 02:32,17 00:00,00 02:32,17

21 RALLY 53 "GATTO" 02:38,69 02:37,34 02:34,92 00:00,00 02:34,92

22 A 12 MAURUTTO SILVIO 05 02:35,41 02:40,62 02:35,48 00:00,00 02:35,41

23 A 18 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 15 02:52,27 02:36,26 02:49,42 00:00,00 02:36,26

24 C 40 DE BIASIO FABIO 15 10 05 02:46,72 02:37,50 02:36,74 00:00,00 02:36,74

25 A 13 CALLEGARIN NICOLO' 05 02:37,15 02:38,18 02:42,08 00:00,00 02:37,15
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26 A 15 RUGGI DAVIDE 05 02:37,21 02:43,90 02:41,01 00:00,00 02:37,21

27 C 35 ALFIER MATTEO 02:43,34 02:37,74 02:37,31 00:00,00 02:37,31

28 B 24 RUGGI MIRCO 02:37,55 02:38,37 02:39,33 00:00,00 02:37,55

29 SPORT 69 SANTOBUONO GIUSEPPE 10 10 02:47,82 02:37,69 02:45,47 00:00,00 02:37,69

30 RALLY 52 REPPEZZA IGOR 05 05 02:45,78 02:39,43 02:45,53 00:00,00 02:39,43

31 C 34 ZINAROLA DAVID 02:44,42 02:40,33 02:39,77 00:00,00 02:39,77

32 C 30 ORLANDI GIANPIETRO 05 02:40,07 02:43,50 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:40,07

33 RALLY 62 MONDELLO LUCIO 05 02:43,16 02:40,58 02:43,93 00:00,00 02:40,58

34 C 29 MONDELLO MICHELE 10 10 02:59,21 02:56,94 02:41,06 00:00,00 02:41,06

35 B 21 TRENTIN DIEGO 15 15 10 02:51,79 02:49,70 02:41,21 00:00,00 02:41,21

36 B 25 SAKSIDA STEFANO 02:42,25 02:41,23 02:42,12 00:00,00 02:41,23

37 RALLY 56 LADERCHI LUCA 10 10 02:47,92 02:41,78 02:48,77 00:00,00 02:41,78

38 RALLY 65 "MARCO" 05 05 02:50,47 02:53,86 02:42,50 00:00,00 02:42,50

39 A 16 TONIZZO LUCA 02:42,66 02:42,93 02:44,94 00:00,00 02:42,66

40 D2 41 RUMOR ANDREA 10 10 10 02:42,86 02:43,42 02:47,75 00:00,00 02:42,86

41 RALLY 59 DA RE GIOVANNI 05 02:43,91 02:50,26 02:45,63 00:00,00 02:43,91

42 SB 7 GHERMI IVAN 00:00,00 02:45,29 02:43,91 00:00,00 02:43,91

43 C 37 "TITTI" 02:44,11 02:45,26 02:44,57 00:00,00 02:44,11

44 RALLY 57 VENTRE FRANCESCO 05 02:49,74 02:45,03 02:46,42 00:00,00 02:45,03

45 C 39 GIOVANETTI GIULIANO 05 02:47,32 02:45,44 02:48,14 00:00,00 02:45,44

46 SB 4 DA PIEVE LUIGI 02:47,71 02:49,50 02:45,45 00:00,00 02:45,45

47 A 17 ROMANO SERGIO 02:51,75 02:49,61 02:46,83 00:00,00 02:46,83

48 RALLY 63 MESTRE ANDREA 15 02:47,94 03:05,01 02:48,02 00:00,00 02:47,94

49 D2 42 SCAGGIANTE DANILO P. 05 10 02:49,41 02:53,49 03:19,76 00:00,00 02:49,41

50 SC 32 CAPPELLI NICO 05 05 02:56,06 02:55,15 02:49,59 00:00,00 02:49,59
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51 SC 11 PELLEGRINI MARCO 15 03:05,03 02:50,53 02:50,08 00:00,00 02:50,08

52 RALLY 64 GARDONIO SIMONE-MARIN 45 05 10 03:30,05 02:50,80 02:57,04 00:00,00 02:50,80

53 SB 5 SANTIN FRANCESCO 05 05 02:54,20 02:51,96 10:05,00 00:00,00 02:51,96

54 RALLY 54 "MARKO" 02:54,03 02:53,45 02:53,65 00:00,00 02:53,45

55 RALLY 55 STELLA NICOLA 10 05 05 02:58,29 02:55,84 02:54,64 00:00,00 02:54,64

56 SA 1 "PUCCI" 05 02:58,61 03:06,01 02:59,87 00:00,00 02:58,61

57 SC 8 DOTTA ELIS 05 03:05,88 03:03,30 03:00,22 00:00,00 03:00,22

58 SC 9 CURZEL THOMAS 05 05 03:03,70 03:03,49 03:01,62 00:00,00 03:01,62

59 SC 10 MARTIN MANLIO 05 05 03:01,98 03:05,99 03:06,15 00:00,00 03:01,98

60 SA 3 BENCO RICCARDO 05 03:07,28 03:05,24 03:02,31 00:00,00 03:02,31

61 RALLY 58 PIOL LUCA 15 15 03:17,50 03:13,21 03:02,81 00:00,00 03:02,81

62 SB 6 DEL PUP NICOLA 03:08,57 03:06,40 03:05,62 00:00,00 03:05,62

63 B 61 "VTEC" 03:05,94 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:05,94

64 SA 2 "BAETA" 05 05 03:17,84 03:20,49 03:11,63 00:00,00 03:11,63

65 D4X4 44 DEL MEDICO EDOARDO 05 05 03:16,79 03:12,13 03:15,09 00:00,00 03:12,13

66 SPORT 67 FERRARI RUBENS 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00

67 C 36 "COMPLICE" 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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